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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 148.32 7. Chris Warren 21 SSP S EX USA A44058

2 156.74 6. Christopher Dyer 31 SSP MI SS USA A233517

3 169.80 20. Trent Kiesau 23 SSP LER MM USA A175463

4 173.87 2. James Mitcham 24 SSP - SS USA A189920

5 179.27 17. Joe Belson 32 SSP - MM USA A960497

6 184.99 11. Jake Stroisch 51 SSP MI SS USA A734195

7 195.94 8. George Masciarelli 39 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

8 197.92 3. Doug Longshore 32 SSP - MM USA A49027

9 227.05 18. MIKE DEBONO 50 SSP S MM USA A31445

10 236.70 28. Dan Wells 77 SSP - UN USA

11 250.62 19. F. L. "Zeke" Held 30 SSP S MIR MM USA A172746

12 259.46 23. Joseph Elliott 15 SSP MI UN USA

13 291.90 13. Jeffrey Lowery 35 SSP - UN USA A397996

14 301.77 26. Justin Sutton 64 SSP J UN USA

15 320.48 35. Thomas Green 37 SSP - UN USA

16 342.13 34. Patrick Davis 85 SSP - UN USA

17 347.73 24. Robert Cannady 103 SSP - UN USA

18 356.01 22. Bill Kelly 45 SSP - NV USA A497747

19 424.84 32. DAVID BOYD 47 SSP S MM USA A153980

20 697.76 9. Star Sharp 188 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 150.04 12. Rick Denny 15 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

2 290.27 10. Curt Coalson 37 ESP MIR LE UN USA A493472

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.78 1. Lee Turner 19 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 169.72 25. Brian Harlow 25 CDP - UN USA A440977

3 266.40 27. Gordon Campbell 9 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

4 375.58 15. Roger Clark 54 CDP SS MM USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 234.20 16. Philip Irwin 31 CCP - UN USA A54192

2 241.31 14. Bryce Fulton 33 CCP - NV USA

3 282.26 30. Bob Medeiros 47 CCP S MIR UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.78 1. Lee Turner 19 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 150.04 12. Rick Denny 15 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

3 195.94 8. George Masciarelli 39 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

4 250.62 19. F. L. "Zeke" Held 30 SSP S MIR MM USA A172746

5 266.40 27. Gordon Campbell 9 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

6 282.26 30. Bob Medeiros 47 CCP S MIR UN USA

7 290.27 10. Curt Coalson 37 ESP MIR LE UN USA A493472

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 131.78 1. Lee Turner 19 CDP S MIR MA USA A53828

2 148.32 7. Chris Warren 21 SSP S EX USA A44058

3 195.94 8. George Masciarelli 39 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

4 227.05 18. MIKE DEBONO 50 SSP S MM USA A31445

5 250.62 19. F. L. "Zeke" Held 30 SSP S MIR MM USA A172746

6 266.40 27. Gordon Campbell 9 CDP S MIR UN USA A947765

7 282.26 30. Bob Medeiros 47 CCP S MIR UN USA

8 424.84 32. DAVID BOYD 47 SSP S MM USA A153980

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 301.77 26. Justin Sutton 64 SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 169.80 20. Trent Kiesau 23 SSP LER MM USA A175463

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 290.27 10. Curt Coalson 37 ESP MIR LE UN USA A493472

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 375.58 15. Roger Clark 54 CDP SS MM USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 12-10-16 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 156.74 6. Christopher Dyer 31 SSP MI SS USA A233517

2 184.99 11. Jake Stroisch 51 SSP MI SS USA A734195

3 259.46 23. Joseph Elliott 15 SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


